
 

Ikebana International New York 

Ikebana Classes in Tri-state Area 

List updated as of June 2016 

These qualified instructors who are members of I.I.NY have asked to be listed on this page. 

Please note that the various schools offer different styles of arranging. 

Ichiyo  School         

 Yoko Harnik (Greenwich, CT): 203-618-1224 kiku1869@gmail.com   

Ikenobo  School         

 Yuri Ishizuka (NYC): 212-744-3204 yuri_ishizuka@yahoo.com  

 Noritaka Noda (NYC) 212-349-6563 www.norinodanyc.com  

 Yoshie Takahashi (Plainview, NY) 516-622-4406 takahashiyoshie@gmail.com  

 Paula Tam (NYC, Flushing, Queens) 212-744-5123 ppltam@aol.com  

Ohara  School          

 Beverly Hashimoto  (NY) 201-385-0353 bghashimoto@aol.com   

Rhusei-ha         

 Masako Gibeault (Long Island City, NY):718-806-1344 masakogib@hotmail.com  

Sogetsu  School         

 Judith Hata (Westchester, NY, PA) 845-359-2615  judyhata@gmail.com  

 Yoko Ikura (Holmdel, NJ) 732-332-0992 yikura@hotmail.com  

 Shoko Iwata (Larchmont, NY) 914-833-0764 shoko.iwata@gmail.com  

 Debbie Kopinski (NYC) 212-724-7097 ddk.kopinski@gmail.com  

 Shigeno Okamoto (NYC, Great Neck) 516-829-6270 hsokamoto@earthlink.net  

 Shizue Pleasanton (Stratford, CT) 203-380-9152 rogeropt@optonline.net  

 E. Maye Smith-Beauchamp (Brooklyn, NY) 718-604-8875 emaye4of9@aol.com  

 Hazue Tamura-Rogers (NYC) 917-748-3177 htrjdr1@hotmail.com  

 Cynthia Unterberg (Westbury, NY) 917-257-6570 cynthiaunterberg@gmail.com  

 Kaye Vosburgh (Newton, MA) 617-916-1944 vosburghk@aol.com  

 Anne-Lise Whitescarver (Grand Rapids, MI) 616-647-5220 dswalw@hotmail.com  
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